CHANGE ORDER FORM

Contractor:												
Address: 2600 MLK Jr. Pkwy, Suite 200, Des Moines, IA 50310 937.2937.4408 Finance Project # 937.4408 937.4408 Project # 937		city of										
Finance Budget Code: 937.2937.4408 Finance Project # 937.4408 PP # 0		Ankenv										
Vendor Project or Invoice #: June 3, 2019 Vendor # 3519	beinging it all ingelies											
Change Order Number:			Vendor Project or Invoice	<i>#:</i>			_	-				
Change Order Number:1 Final				The second second	ine 3, 20)19			8			
Change Order Date: November 4, 2019										010		
Purpose of Change Order: Quantity changes for additional deteriorated sidewalk and trail stretches throughout the City. Line Item #5 had some quantity removed since it was not performed and not needed. Details of Change Order: TEM#	Chang	e Order Number:	_1Final									
Quantity changes for additional deteriorated sidewalk and trail stretches throughout the City. Line Item #5 had some quantity removed since it was not performed and not needed. Description	Chang	e Order Date:	November 4, 2019									
Details of Change Order: DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE	Purpos	se of Change Order:										
Details of Change Order:												
Details of Change Order: DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE	Quanti	ty changes for additio	nal deteriorated sidewalk and t	rail stre	tches th	roughout th	ne City. Lin	e Item #	5 had s	some		
TEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE	quantit	y removed since it wa	as not performed and not neede	ed.		3			o maar c	,,,,,,		
TEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE												
TEM# DESCRIPTION UNITS QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE	Details	of Change Order:										
1 Removal of Sidewalk, PCC SY 157.00 \$ 5.00 \$ 785.0 2 Sidewalk, PCC, 5" Depth SY 613.00 \$ 38.00 \$ 23,294.0 3 Sidewalk, PCC, 6" Depth SY (21.00) \$ 45.00 \$ (945.00 4 Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix SQ 10.00 \$ 10.35 \$ 103.5 5 Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding SQ (219.00) \$ 10.35 \$ (2,266.6 6 Mobilization LS 1.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 7 Concrete Washout, Roll-Off Container LS 0.20 \$ 800.00 \$ 160.00 8 Curb & Gutter LF 67.00 \$ 90.00 \$ 6,030.00 9 10			ESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTI	TY CHANGE	UNIT P	RICE	EXTE	NDED PRI	CE	
3									-		_	
Hydraulic Mulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix SQ 10.00 \$ 10.35 \$ 103.5 Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding SQ (219.00) \$ 10.35 \$ (2,266.6 Mobilization LS 1.00 \$ 5,000.00 \$ 5,000.00 7						613.00		38.00	\$			
Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Bonded Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding								The second second second				
Fiber Matrix w/ Temporary Seeding St (219.00) \$ 10.35 \$ (2,266.6)	4			SQ		10.00	\$	10.35	\$	103.	50	
Concrete Washout, Roll-Off Container LS 0.20 \$800.00 \$160.00		Fiber Matrix	w/ Temporary Seeding	SQ		(219.00)	\$	10.35	\$	(2,266.6	35)	
Signature City of Ankeny Signature Ci								00.00	\$	5,000.0	00	
9 Signature Shekar Engineering P.L.C Record of Change Orders Shekar Engineering P.L.C Record of Change Orders Signature Chandra Shekar Date Date Amount Original Contract Amount 168,064.2 1 November 4, 2019 \$32,160.8 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3									_		-	
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract: \$ 32,160.8		Cı	urb & Gutter	LF		67.00	\$	90.00			00	
Change Order Number: 1 makes the following adjustments to the contract: \$ 32,160.8 Contractor Accepted: Shekar Engineering P.L.C Record of Change Orders # Date Amount Original Contract Amount \$ 168,064.2 1 November 4, 2019 \$ 32,160.8 Engineer Approved: City of Anxeny Signature Date 6 Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny Signature Title 11 Date 12 Date 13 14						-				•	_	
Contractor Accepted: Shekar Engineering P.L.C Firm Name O 24 19 Date Amount		o Order Number	1 makes the followin		-4	- 4- 41				т	_	
# Date Amount Original Contract Amount \$ 168,064.2 Date Date	Chang	e Order Number:	makes the followin	g aaju	stment	s to the c	ontract:	ı	\$ 3	32,160.8	5	
# Date Amount Original Contract Amount \$ 168,064.2 Date Date	Contrac	ctor Accepted:	Shekar Engineering P.L.C.		i	Record of	Change C	rdore				
Original Contract Amount \$ 168,064.2	Firm Name			,						Amount		
Signature Chandra Shekai Date Engineer Approved: Signature Chandra Shekai Date City of Anveny Firm Name JO/25/19 Date City of Ankeny Signature Title Date Title Date 1 November 4, 2019 \$ 32,160.8 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	(- Olan	10/24	119				nount	-		25	
City of Anveny 2 3	Signa	ture Chands	a Shekar Date	 								
Signature			0 1 - 1									
Signature												
Signature Date 6 7 Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8 9 Signature Title 10 11 Date 13 14	11	HHH Nam	10/25/	19	-							
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8 9 10 10 11 12 12 13 14	Signa	tura	Date Date	, ,	— -						\dashv	
Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny 8 9 Signature Title 11 Date 13 14	Oigila	Tujo /	Date		-						\dashv	
Signature Title 10 11 12 12 13 14 14 15 16 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny				-						\dashv	
Title											\dashv	
Signature Title 11 12 13 14 14)						\dashv	
Date 13 14	Signature Title				_					-	\dashv	
14												
			Date		_							
Allest for Owner:	14001F	or Oumor:										
	Auest 10	or Owner.			Ľ	15					\bot	
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount \$ 200,225.10	Signat	lure	Title		— F	Revised Co	ontract Am	nount	\$ 2	00.225.1	0	

Date